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Stand: 

1 378,27 Certov Dominik 85,8 / 145 / 175 / 320 / 378,27 1994 VÖD 30.09.2023
2 353,61 Trojan Dominik 91,6 / 134 / 174 / 308 / 353,61 1993 VÖD 28.05.2023
3 341,09 Secka Mario 109,3 / 150 / 167 / 317 / 341,09 1998 VÖD 21.10.2023
4 336,41 Forster Philipp 109,7 / 137 / 176 / 313 / 336,41 1994 GIC 23.09.2023
5 334,52 Zivkovic Milos 108,3 / 140 / 170 / 310 / 334,52 1992 KLO 13.05.2023

6 331,88 Grielenberger Erik 77,6 / 122 / 145 / 267 / 331,88 2000 HAR 11.03.2023

7 308,09 Schröpfler Dominik 73,2 / 105 / 135 / 240 / 308,09 1996 BRU 11.03.2023
8 300,73 Legel Bernhard 73,6 / 103 / 132 / 235 / 300,73 1993 VÖD 02.12.2023
9 299,51 Sahin Sascha, Ing. MA 88,5 / 115 / 142 / 257 / 299,51 1985 BRU 11.03.2023

10 297,73 Gril Nicolas-Noah 78,5 / 106 / 135 / 241 / 297,73 2000 HAR 11.03.2023
11 296,35 Koch Florian 93,2 / 120 / 140 / 260 / 296,35 1996 LAL 07.10.2023
12 292,71 Ströck Lukas 96,1 / 120 / 140 / 260 / 292,71 1989 VÖD 22.04.2023

13 291,72 Reiter Georg 79,7 / 108 / 130 / 238 / 291,72 1993 VÖD 14.10.2023
14 291,26 Moldaschl Maximilian 94,55 / 116 / 141 / 257 / 291,26 2000 LAL 01.04.2023
15 290,63 Pruckner Bernhard 89 / 110 / 140 / 250 / 290,63 1994 VÖD 20.05.2023
16 285,18 Kornfeld Alexander 80,6 / 106 / 128 / 234 / 285,18 1988 BAD 25.03.2023
17 284,72 Leidenfrost Hannes 107,2 / 123 / 140 / 263 / 284,72 1996 WLD 06.05.2023
18 279,98 Najemnik Christoph 88,3 / 110 / 130 / 240 / 279,98 1997 SVS 28.01.2023
19 278,36 Steger Tobias 93 / 108 / 136 / 244 / 278,36 1999 VÖD 04.11.2023

20 278,25 Majer Paul 76,4 / 101 / 121 / 222 / 278,25 2006 BAD 27.05.2023

21 276,71 Morina Hasan 71,7 / 100 / 113 / 213 / 276,71 2007 VÖD 27.05.2023
22 274,73 Malkowsky Mario 80,3 / 100 / 125 / 225 / 274,73 1993 VÖD 25.11.2023
23 272,23 Manninger Patrick 109,3 / 113 / 140 / 253 / 272,23 1989 PRE 18.03.2023
24 271,11 Bekric Arnel 71,3 / 93 / 115 / 208 / 271,11 1991 BAD 04.03.2023
25 268,77 Tauschl Bastian 89,7 / 106 / 126 / 232 / 268,77 2003 PRE 04.11.2023
26 267,81 Krejci Alexander 94,2 / 107 / 129 / 236 / 267,81 1995 PRE 18.03.2023
27 266,18 Pruckmoser Felix 87,3 / 102 / 125 / 227 / 266,18 2003 KLO 18.03.2023
28 266,06 Widerna Patrick 81,1 / 98 / 121 / 219 / 266,06 1986 BRU 28.04.2023
29 265,76 Tacho Harald 95 / 110 / 125 / 235 / 265,76 1986 MIL 25.03.2023
30 264,83 Legel Christoph 86,6 / 100 / 125 / 225 / 264,83 1991 VÖD 04.11.2023
31 263,54 Kanyka Mario 70 / 85 / 115 / 200 / 263,54 2002 MÖD 22.04.2023
32 260,10 Fürlinger Ulrich, Mag. 100,5 / 105 / 130 / 235 / 260,1 1980 VÖD 28.01.2023

33 259,72 Baumann Matthias 82,8 / 96 / 120 / 216 / 259,72 1993 MIL 07.10.2023
34 256,58 Steger Klaus 94,1 / 105 / 121 / 226 / 256,58 1991 VÖD 25.02.2023

35 255,52 Figl Peter 84 / 95 / 119 / 214 / 255,52 1984 HAR 20.05.2023
36 254,28 Trnka Roland 139,7 / 110 / 140 / 250 / 254,28 1972 BAD 22.04.2023
37 253,28 Widmeyer Reinhard 88,2 / 100 / 117 / 217 / 253,28 2000 LOO 07.10.2023
38 248,76 Mann Roman 100,8 / 96 / 129 / 225 / 248,76 1990 MIL 22.04.2023
39 246,15 Viehberger Elias 85,6 / 93 / 115 / 208 / 246,15 2003 HAR 01.04.2023
40 246,03 Neuhauser Siegfried 63,2 / 75 / 100 / 175 / 246,03 1993 LOO 22.04.2023
41 245,98 Schieber Friedrich 97,8 / 100 / 120 / 220 / 245,98 1995 BAD 09.09.2023
42 244,80 Stanek Lukas 81,5 / 92 / 110 / 202 / 244,8 1992 BRU 01.04.2023
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43 240,09 Stippinger Manuel 76 / 89 / 102 / 191 / 240,09 1998 MIL 22.04.2023
44 239,78 Jeckel Manuel, Ing. 83,3 / 90 / 110 / 200 / 239,78 1991 BAD 22.04.2023
45 238,42 Stockreiter Markus 90,9 / 95 / 112 / 207 / 238,42 1992 BAD 20.05.2023
46 237,60 Sedlacek Claus, Mag. 92,7 / 93 / 115 / 208 / 237,6 1971 WLD 02.12.2023
47 236,40 Posch Thomas 69,1 / 78 / 100 / 178 / 236,4 1989 BRU 01.04.2023
48 235,03 Pöltl Philipp 91,9 / 90 / 115 / 205 / 235,03 2005 LAL 25.02.2023
49 234,53 Reiter Andreas 120,6 / 92 / 132 / 224 / 234,53 1985 BRF 30.04.2023
50 229,81 Morina Erdonit 64,1 / 75 / 90 / 165 / 229,81 2005 VÖD 26.05.2023
51 229,33 Feiler Thomas 94,1 / 92 / 110 / 202 / 229,33 1990 WLD 18.03.2023

52 229,13 Gill Alexander 104,7 / 95 / 115 / 210 / 229,13 1993 MIL 16.09.2023
53 228,78 Kainrath Mathias 98,3 / 90 / 115 / 205 / 228,78 1984 KLO 08.12.2023
54 227,64 Weißinger Johann 79,1 / 80 / 105 / 185 / 227,64 1969 WLD 29.04.2023
55 226,59 Hrdlicka Christoph 84,2 / 90 / 100 / 190 / 226,59 1985 BRU 04.11.2023
56 226,39 Najemnik Matthias 78,3 / 83 / 100 / 183 / 226,39 1972 SVS 28.01.2023
57 224,35 Pfeifer Dieter 122,3 / 90 / 125 / 215 / 224,35 1982 HAR 28.01.2023
58 223,86 Stütz Patrick 123,5 / 90 / 125 / 215 / 223,86 1990 WLD 27.05.2023

59 219,55 Karazmann Oliver 77,9 / 75 / 102 / 177 / 219,55 1996 BRF 22.04.2023

60 215,83 Gruber Daniel 80,5 / 77 / 100 / 177 / 215,83 1997 BRF 02.12.2023

61 214,62 Husner Maximilian 72,3 / 76 / 90 / 166 / 214,62 2007 LAL 18.02.2023

62 211,93 Fellner Felix 94,5 / 82 / 105 / 187 / 211,93 1984 GIC 18.02.2023

63 211,05 Kanyka Michael 89,5 / 80 / 102 / 182 / 211,05 1965 MÖD 20.05.2023
64 210,56 Schricker Thomas 72,4 / 73 / 90 / 163 / 210,56 1993 BAD 07.10.2023
65 210,29 Leitinger Tobias 100,5 / 85 / 105 / 190 / 210,29 2006 BRU 08.04.2023

66 209,07 Führinger Roman, MSc 83,9 / 75 / 100 / 175 / 209,07 1994 TRK 02.12.2023

67 209,04 Kuseschin David 92,7 / 80 / 103 / 183 / 209,04 1980 PRE 29.04.2023

68 201,42 Papes Bernhard 97,6 / 80 / 100 / 180 / 201,42 1984 TRK 16.09.2023

69 200,83 Pokorny Fabrizian 83,8 / 75 / 93 / 168 / 200,83 1991 KLO 09.09.2023

70 200,43 Schrall Tobias 124,9 / 81 / 112 / 193 / 200,43 2003 SVS 15.09.2023
71 193,13 Hager Thomas 86,5 / 68 / 96 / 164 / 193,13 1988 GIC 02.12.2023

72 192,52 Preuer Philipp 59,9 / 59 / 73 / 132 / 192,52 1997 PRE 26.05.2023
73 192,50 Bognar Johann 82,7 / 75 / 85 / 160 / 192,5 1966 SVS 08.04.2023

74 192,22 Görner Erik 62,7 / 62 / 74 / 136 / 192,22 2008 BAD 07.10.2023
75 191,25 Ölzant Christoph 89,6 / 70 / 95 / 165 / 191,25 1997 WLD 02.12.2023

76 188,69 Kuschev Daniel 71,5 / 65 / 80 / 145 / 188,69 1989 SVS 10.03.2023
77 187,80 Wanitschek Norbert 84,8 / 73 / 85 / 158 / 187,8 1963 LOO 18.02.2023

78 185,32 Kirchmayer Harald 98,2 / 78 / 88 / 166 / 185,32 1970 MIL 18.02.2023
79 179,41 Galuska Franz 61,3 / 55 / 70 / 125 / 179,41 1957 LOO 07.10.2023

80 177,02 Dvorak Richard 100,6 / 70 / 90 / 160 / 177,02 1975 BRF 02.12.2023

81 173,58 Danek Elias 68,5 / 55 / 75 / 130 / 173,58 2009 LAL 09.12.2023

82 172,73 Stoitzner Fabian 78,7 / 65 / 75 / 140 / 172,73 2008 WLD 07.10.2023
83 169,85 Tacho Herbert 87,5 / 65 / 80 / 145 / 169,85 1959 MIL 18.02.2023

84 168,26 Motsch Thomas 97 / 70 / 80 / 150 / 168,26 1985 BAD 08.04.2023
85 158,83 Pfeffer Alexander-Maximilian 80,2 / 55 / 75 / 130 / 158,83 2003 MIL 07.10.2023

86 152,75 Huber Andreas 48,5 / 40 / 49 / 89 / 152,75 2009 BRF 09.12.2023

87 150,72 Wienzl Thomas 78,5 / 52 / 70 / 122 / 150,72 1987 SVS 28.01.2023
88 134,78 Janauschek Alexander 66,4 / 41 / 58 / 99 / 134,78 2009 VÖD 09.12.2023
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89 133,39 Perreaux Florian 81,4 / 0 / 110 / 110 / 133,39 2004 PRE 04.11.2023
90 127,32 Graf Franz 84,6 / 52 / 55 / 107 / 127,32 1948 SVS 29.04.2023
91 121,17 Steinbach Josef 90,5 / 0 / 105 / 105 / 121,17 2000 SVS 17.06.2023
92 108,96 Bohatschek Kurt 61,4 / 35 / 41 / 76 / 108,96 1935 BRF 18.02.2023
93 107,95 Burger Anton 115,7 / 47 / 55 / 102 / 107,95 1959 BRF 29.04.2023
94 101,00 Tatzgern Ralph 72,1 / 35 / 43 / 78 / 101 1960 MÖD 03.12.2023
95 99,19 Hochberger Richard 101,7 / 40 / 50 / 90 / 99,19 1991 MÖD 03.12.2023
96 94,01 Fenzl Josef sen. 59,3 / 28 / 36 / 64 / 94,01 1960 SVS 29.04.2023
97 88,06 Poucherk Maximilian 98,6 / 34 / 45 / 79 / 88,06 1947 BRF 02.12.2023

98 55,50 Bayer Leonardo 32,6 / 10 / 12 / 22 / 55,5 2009 SSV 26.10.2023

1 279,00 Orth Pavol 90,7 / 106 / 136 / 242 / 279 1989 TRK 25.03.2023
2 259,47 Megyik Aron 79,2 / 93 / 118 / 211 / 259,47 1994 SVS 15.09.2023
3 259,30 Aleksanjan Samvel 107,9 / 100 / 140 / 240 / 259,3 1983 BAD 20.05.2023
4 238,30 Tanase Darius-Daniel 90 / 91 / 115 / 206 / 238,3 1995 BAD 07.10.2023

5 225,07 Sadat Sayed Hilal 55 / 60 / 85 / 145 / 225,07 2005 HAR 18.02.2023

Sinclairpunkte Gleichgestelte
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Stand: 

1 112 Preuer Philipp 54 / 46 / 66 / 112 / 176,3 1997 PRE 18.02.2023
2 89 Huber Andreas 48,5 / 40 / 49 / 89 / 152,75 2009 BRF 09.12.2023
3 22 Bayer Leonardo 32,6 / 10 / 12 / 22 / 55,5 2009 SSV 26.10.2023

1 163 Neuhauser Siegfried 61 / 68 / 95 / 163 / 234,74 1993 LOO 16.09.2023
2 135 Morina Erdonit 61 / 65 / 70 / 135 / 194,41 2005 VÖD 28.01.2023
3 132 Preuer Philipp 59,9 / 59 / 73 / 132 / 192,52 1997 PRE 26.05.2023
4 124 Görner Erik 59,9 / 59 / 65 / 124 / 180,85 2008 BAD 26.05.2023
5 123 Galuska Franz 60,4 / 53 / 70 / 123 / 178,35 1957 LOO 26.08.2023
6 64 Fenzl Josef sen. 59,3 / 28 / 36 / 64 / 94,01 1960 SVS 29.04.2023

1 193 Kanyka Mario 66,5 / 85 / 108 / 193 / 262,5 2002 MÖD 18.02.2023
2 175 Neuhauser Siegfried 63,2 / 75 / 100 / 175 / 246,03 1993 LOO 22.04.2023
3 166 Morina Erdonit 65,5 / 75 / 91 / 166 / 227,97 2005 VÖD 24.06.2023
4 165 Morina Hasan 64,6 / 75 / 90 / 165 / 228,64 2007 VÖD 28.01.2023
5 136 Görner Erik 62,7 / 62 / 74 / 136 / 192,22 2008 BAD 07.10.2023

6 125 Galuska Franz 61,3 / 55 / 70 / 125 / 179,41 1957 LOO 07.10.2023
7 122 Danek Elias 65,9 / 52 / 70 / 122 / 166,9 2009 LAL 26.05.2023
8 99 Janauschek Alexander 66,4 / 41 / 58 / 99 / 134,78 2009 VÖD 09.12.2023
9 76 Bohatschek Kurt 61,4 / 35 / 41 / 76 / 108,96 1935 BRF 18.02.2023

1 229 Legel Bernhard 71,9 / 98 / 131 / 229 / 297,01 1993 VÖD 28.01.2023
2 213 Morina Hasan 71,7 / 100 / 113 / 213 / 276,71 2007 VÖD 27.05.2023
3 208 Bekric Arnel 71,3 / 93 / 115 / 208 / 271,11 1991 BAD 04.03.2023

4 200 Kanyka Mario 70 / 85 / 115 / 200 / 263,54 2002 MÖD 22.04.2023
5 178 Posch Thomas 69,1 / 78 / 100 / 178 / 236,4 1989 BRU 01.04.2023

6 166 Husner Maximilian 72,3 / 76 / 90 / 166 / 214,62 2007 LAL 18.02.2023
7 163 Schricker Thomas 72,4 / 73 / 90 / 163 / 210,56 1993 BAD 07.10.2023

8 145 Kuschev Daniel 71,5 / 65 / 80 / 145 / 188,69 1989 SVS 10.03.2023
9 130 Stoitzner Fabian 71,9 / 60 / 70 / 130 / 168,61 2008 WLD 25.02.2023

10 130 Danek Elias 68,5 / 55 / 75 / 130 / 173,58 2009 LAL 09.12.2023
11 96 Janauschek Alexander 67,9 / 43 / 53 / 96 / 128,88 2009 VÖD 26.10.2023
12 78 Tatzgern Ralph 72,1 / 35 / 43 / 78 / 101 1960 MÖD 03.12.2023
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1 301 Certov Dominik 81 / 135 / 166 / 301 / 365,9 1994 VÖD 19.04.2023

2 267 Grielenberger Erik 77,6 / 122 / 145 / 267 / 331,88 2000 HAR 11.03.2023

3 241 Gril Nicolas-Noah 78,5 / 106 / 135 / 241 / 297,73 2000 HAR 11.03.2023
4 241 Schröpfler Dominik 75,8 / 108 / 133 / 241 / 303,37 1996 BRU 28.04.2023
5 238 Reiter Georg 79,7 / 108 / 130 / 238 / 291,72 1993 VÖD 14.10.2023
6 235 Legel Bernhard 73,6 / 103 / 132 / 235 / 300,73 1993 VÖD 02.12.2023
7 234 Kornfeld Alexander 80,6 / 106 / 128 / 234 / 285,18 1988 BAD 25.03.2023

8 225 Malkowsky Mario 80,3 / 100 / 125 / 225 / 274,73 1993 VÖD 25.11.2023
9 222 Majer Paul 76,4 / 101 / 121 / 222 / 278,25 2006 BAD 27.05.2023

10 195 Morina Hasan 73,75 / 88 / 107 / 195 / 249,35 2007 VÖD 24.06.2023

11 191 Stippinger Manuel 76 / 89 / 102 / 191 / 240,09 1998 MIL 22.04.2023

12 185 Weißinger Johann 79,1 / 80 / 105 / 185 / 227,64 1969 WLD 29.04.2023

13 183 Najemnik Matthias 78,4 / 82 / 101 / 183 / 226,22 1972 SVS 10.03.2023

14 177 Karazmann Oliver 77,9 / 75 / 102 / 177 / 219,55 1996 BRF 22.04.2023
15 177 Gruber Daniel 80,5 / 77 / 100 / 177 / 215,83 1997 BRF 02.12.2023
16 175 Posch Thomas 73,35 / 75 / 100 / 175 / 224,47 1989 BRU 04.11.2023

17 160 Führinger Roman, MSc 80,9 / 70 / 90 / 160 / 194,62 1994 TRK 17.06.2023

18 158 Husner Maximilian 75,8 / 73 / 85 / 158 / 198,89 2007 LAL 10.06.2023

19 145 Schricker Thomas 73,7 / 65 / 80 / 145 / 185,41 1993 BAD 22.04.2023

20 143 Bognar Johann 80,6 / 68 / 75 / 143 / 174,27 1966 SVS 14.10.2023

21 140 Stoitzner Fabian 78,7 / 65 / 75 / 140 / 172,73 2008 WLD 07.10.2023

22 130 Pfeffer Alexander-Maximilian 80,2 / 55 / 75 / 130 / 158,83 2003 MIL 07.10.2023
23 122 Wienzl Thomas 78,5 / 52 / 70 / 122 / 150,72 1987 SVS 28.01.2023

1 320 Certov Dominik 85,8 / 145 / 175 / 320 / 378,27 1994 VÖD 30.09.2023

2 257 Sahin Sascha, Ing. MA 88,5 / 115 / 142 / 257 / 299,51 1985 BRU 11.03.2023

3 250 Pruckner Bernhard 89 / 110 / 140 / 250 / 290,63 1994 VÖD 20.05.2023
4 240 Najemnik Christoph 88,3 / 110 / 130 / 240 / 279,98 1997 SVS 28.01.2023
5 227 Pruckmoser Felix 87,3 / 102 / 125 / 227 / 266,18 2003 KLO 18.03.2023
6 225 Legel Christoph 86,6 / 100 / 125 / 225 / 264,83 1991 VÖD 04.11.2023
7 220 Kornfeld Alexander 81,7 / 100 / 120 / 220 / 266,29 1988 BAD 22.04.2023
8 220 Tauschl Bastian 89 / 100 / 120 / 220 / 255,75 2003 PRE 09.09.2023
9 219 Widerna Patrick 81,1 / 98 / 121 / 219 / 266,06 1986 BRU 28.04.2023

10 218 Malkowsky Mario 81,7 / 95 / 123 / 218 / 263,87 1993 VÖD 15.04.2023
11 217 Widmeyer Reinhard 88,2 / 100 / 117 / 217 / 253,28 2000 LOO 07.10.2023

12 216 Baumann Matthias 82,8 / 96 / 120 / 216 / 259,72 1993 MIL 07.10.2023

13 214 Figl Peter 84 / 95 / 119 / 214 / 255,52 1984 HAR 20.05.2023
14 208 Viehberger Elias 85,6 / 93 / 115 / 208 / 246,15 2003 HAR 01.04.2023
15 202 Stanek Lukas 81,5 / 92 / 110 / 202 / 244,8 1992 BRU 01.04.2023
16 200 Jeckel Manuel, Ing. 83,3 / 90 / 110 / 200 / 239,78 1991 BAD 22.04.2023
17 195 Tacho Harald 86,8 / 85 / 110 / 195 / 229,26 1986 MIL 16.09.2023
18 190 Tanase Darius-Daniel 84 / 85 / 105 / 190 / 226,86 1995 BAD 20.05.2023

Kat. -89 Kg
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19 190 Hrdlicka Christoph 84,2 / 90 / 100 / 190 / 226,59 1985 BRU 04.11.2023

20 175 Führinger Roman, MSc 83,9 / 75 / 100 / 175 / 209,07 1994 TRK 02.12.2023

21 171 Gruber Daniel 81,8 / 72 / 99 / 171 / 206,84 1997 BRF 20.05.2023

22 168 Pokorny Fabrizian 83,8 / 75 / 93 / 168 / 200,83 1991 KLO 09.09.2023
23 164 Hager Thomas 86,5 / 68 / 96 / 164 / 193,13 1988 GIC 02.12.2023
24 160 Bognar Johann 82,7 / 75 / 85 / 160 / 192,5 1966 SVS 08.04.2023
25 160 Ölzant Christoph 88,8 / 70 / 90 / 160 / 186,19 1997 WLD 25.11.2023
26 158 Wanitschek Norbert 84,8 / 73 / 85 / 158 / 187,8 1963 LOO 18.02.2023

27 145 Tacho Herbert 87,5 / 65 / 80 / 145 / 169,85 1959 MIL 18.02.2023
28 110 Perreaux Florian 81,4 / 0 / 110 / 110 / 133,39 2004 PRE 04.11.2023
29 107 Graf Franz 84,6 / 52 / 55 / 107 / 127,32 1948 SVS 29.04.2023

30 78 Fellner Felix 87,4 / 78 / 0 / 78 / 91,42 1984 GIC 28.05.2023

1 308 Trojan Dominik 91,6 / 134 / 174 / 308 / 353,61 1993 VÖD 28.05.2023
2 260 Koch Florian 93,2 / 120 / 140 / 260 / 296,35 1996 LAL 07.10.2023
3 257 Moldaschl Maximilian 94,55 / 116 / 141 / 257 / 291,26 2000 LAL 01.04.2023

4 251 Ströck Lukas 95,3 / 116 / 135 / 251 / 283,5 1989 VÖD 25.03.2023

5 248 Sahin Sascha, Ing. MA 91,3 / 110 / 138 / 248 / 285,13 1985 BRU 14.09.2023

6 247 Pruckner Bernhard 89,3 / 105 / 142 / 247 / 286,72 1994 VÖD 25.03.2023

7 245 Steger Tobias 94,9 / 112 / 133 / 245 / 277,19 1999 VÖD 04.03.2023

8 237 Najemnik Christoph 90,1 / 107 / 130 / 237 / 274,04 1997 SVS 14.10.2023

9 236 Krejci Alexander 94,2 / 107 / 129 / 236 / 267,81 1995 PRE 18.03.2023
10 235 Tacho Harald 95 / 110 / 125 / 235 / 265,76 1986 MIL 25.03.2023
11 232 Tauschl Bastian 89,7 / 106 / 126 / 232 / 268,77 2003 PRE 04.11.2023

12 226 Steger Klaus 94,1 / 105 / 121 / 226 / 256,58 1991 VÖD 25.02.2023

13 224 Pruckmoser Felix 90 / 100 / 124 / 224 / 259,12 2003 KLO 25.02.2023

14 212 Schieber Friedrich 95,7 / 97 / 115 / 212 / 239,05 1995 BAD 07.10.2023

15 208 Sedlacek Claus, Mag. 92,7 / 93 / 115 / 208 / 237,6 1971 WLD 02.12.2023
16 207 Stockreiter Markus 90,9 / 95 / 112 / 207 / 238,42 1992 BAD 20.05.2023
17 205 Pöltl Philipp 91,9 / 90 / 115 / 205 / 235,03 2005 LAL 25.02.2023
18 202 Feiler Thomas 94,1 / 92 / 110 / 202 / 229,33 1990 WLD 18.03.2023
19 195 Kainrath Mathias 90,1 / 90 / 105 / 195 / 225,48 1984 KLO 07.10.2023
20 187 Fellner Felix 94,5 / 82 / 105 / 187 / 211,93 1984 GIC 18.02.2023
21 183 Kuseschin David 92,7 / 80 / 103 / 183 / 209,04 1980 PRE 29.04.2023
22 182 Kanyka Michael 89,5 / 80 / 102 / 182 / 211,05 1965 MÖD 20.05.2023
23 175 Papes Bernhard 94,7 / 80 / 95 / 175 / 198,17 1984 TRK 06.05.2023

24 165 Ölzant Christoph 89,6 / 70 / 95 / 165 / 191,25 1997 WLD 02.12.2023

25 105 Steinbach Josef 90,5 / 0 / 105 / 105 / 121,17 2000 SVS 17.06.2023

Kat. -96 Kg
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1 260 Ströck Lukas 96,1 / 120 / 140 / 260 / 292,71 1989 VÖD 22.04.2023

2 260 Moldaschl Maximilian 97,7 / 117 / 143 / 260 / 290,84 2000 LAL 11.11.2023

3 235 Fürlinger Ulrich, Mag. 100,5 / 105 / 130 / 235 / 260,1 1980 VÖD 28.01.2023
4 225 Mann Roman 100,8 / 96 / 129 / 225 / 248,76 1990 MIL 22.04.2023
5 220 Schieber Friedrich 97,8 / 100 / 120 / 220 / 245,98 1995 BAD 09.09.2023
6 205 Kainrath Mathias 98,3 / 90 / 115 / 205 / 228,78 1984 KLO 08.12.2023
7 200 Feiler Thomas 96,5 / 90 / 110 / 200 / 224,78 1990 WLD 25.02.2023

8 190 Leitinger Tobias 100,5 / 85 / 105 / 190 / 210,29 2006 BRU 08.04.2023
9 180 Papes Bernhard 97,6 / 80 / 100 / 180 / 201,42 1984 TRK 16.09.2023

10 166 Kirchmayer Harald 98,2 / 78 / 88 / 166 / 185,32 1970 MIL 18.02.2023

11 160 Dvorak Richard 100,6 / 70 / 90 / 160 / 177,02 1975 BRF 02.12.2023

12 150 Motsch Thomas 97 / 70 / 80 / 150 / 168,26 1985 BAD 08.04.2023

13 112 Pöltl Philipp 96,1 / 0 / 112 / 112 / 126,09 2005 LAL 09.09.2023

14 90 Hochberger Richard 101,7 / 40 / 50 / 90 / 99,19 1991 MÖD 03.12.2023
15 79 Poucherk Maximilian 98,6 / 34 / 45 / 79 / 88,06 1947 BRF 02.12.2023

1 311 Secka Mario 107 / 148 / 163 / 311 / 336,91 1998 VÖD 27.05.2023

2 310 Zivkovic Milos 108,3 / 140 / 170 / 310 / 334,52 1992 KLO 13.05.2023

3 263 Leidenfrost Hannes 107,2 / 123 / 140 / 263 / 284,72 1996 WLD 06.05.2023

4 240 Aleksanjan Samvel 107,9 / 100 / 140 / 240 / 259,3 1983 BAD 20.05.2023

5 235 Fürlinger Ulrich, Mag. 103 / 105 / 130 / 235 / 257,84 1980 VÖD 04.03.2023
6 223 Mann Roman 102,7 / 98 / 125 / 223 / 244,92 1990 MIL 07.10.2023
7 210 Gill Alexander 104,7 / 95 / 115 / 210 / 229,13 1993 MIL 16.09.2023

1 317 Secka Mario 109,3 / 150 / 167 / 317 / 341,09 1998 VÖD 21.10.2023

2 313 Forster Philipp 109,7 / 137 / 176 / 313 / 336,41 1994 GIC 23.09.2023
3 253 Manninger Patrick 109,3 / 113 / 140 / 253 / 272,23 1989 PRE 18.03.2023
4 250 Trnka Roland 139,7 / 110 / 140 / 250 / 254,28 1972 BAD 22.04.2023
5 249 Leidenfrost Hannes 109,5 / 113 / 136 / 249 / 267,77 1996 WLD 27.05.2023
6 224 Reiter Andreas 120,6 / 92 / 132 / 224 / 234,53 1985 BRF 30.04.2023
7 215 Pfeifer Dieter 122,3 / 90 / 125 / 215 / 224,35 1982 HAR 28.01.2023
8 215 Stütz Patrick 123,5 / 90 / 125 / 215 / 223,86 1990 WLD 27.05.2023
9 193 Schrall Tobias 124,9 / 81 / 112 / 193 / 200,43 2003 SVS 15.09.2023

10 102 Burger Anton 115,7 / 47 / 55 / 102 / 107,95 1959 BRF 29.04.2023

Kat. +109 Kg

Kat. -109 Kg

Kat. -102 Kg


